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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexa Jung6214
Deltchev

9.650 9.600 9.5259.625 38.400
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gracey Garlock6213
Deltchev

9.750 9.450 9.6759.250 38.125
1 4T 5 1 2 

2 

Annika Bruketta6211
Deltchev

9.500 9.450 9.4759.275 37.700
3 4T 3T 3 3 

3 

Sophia Xu6286
Elevate

9.400 9.550 9.4259.100 37.475
4T 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Marissa Villegas6357
High Sierra

9.150 9.375 9.3509.450 37.325
7 6 2 7 5 

5 

Cara Wong6273
Elevate

9.275 9.300 9.4009.275 37.250
6 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Geil6353
High Sierra

8.925 9.550 9.4509.000 36.925
11 2T 7 4 7 

7 

Kai Jarkow6358
High Sierra

9.400 9.225 9.1008.850 36.575
4T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Skylar Fitt6280
Elevate

8.875 9.100 8.7508.875 35.600
12 9 8 11 9 

9 

Josie McIntosh6215
Deltchev

9.100 9.000 8.4258.650 35.175
8 10 11 14 10 

10 

Presley Carter6272
Elevate

8.550 8.900 8.8508.725 35.025
14 11 10 10 11 

11 

Kassidy Conway6451
NorCal Elite

8.750 8.475 8.5508.475 34.250
13 13 12 13 12 

12 

Mylee Cox6452
NorCal Elite

9.075 8.600 8.9007.650 34.225
9 12 14 9 13 

13 

Madison Fredrick6453
NorCal Elite

9.025 8.175 8.7258.225 34.150
10 14 13 12 14 

14 
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